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2025-26 Schedule of Fees

[ABN: 96 252 093 429]

1 Dittmer Place, Fadden ACT 2904
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CARE DURING STANDARD OPERATING HOURS (8.00AM - 6:00PM)

FEE PER HOUR

Under School Age (0 - 5 Years)

$14.00 - $18.00

Before and After School Care

$14.00 - $20.00

Vacation / Holiday Care

$14.00 - $18.00

CARE OUTSIDE OF STANDARD OPERATING HOURS

FEE PER HOUR

Under School Age (0 -5 Years)

$14.00 - $20.00

Before and After School Care

$14.00 - $22.00

WEEKEND & PUBLIC HOLDAY CARE

FEE PER HOUR

Weekend and Public Holiday Care

$17.00 - $50.00

CASUAL CARE

FEE PER HOUR

Under School Age (0 -5 Years)

$14.00 - $20.00

Before and After School Care

$14.00 - $22.00

Note: Fees shown in the table above include an administration fee of $2.50 per hour. The administration
fee covers the cost of operating the service, the cost of mandatory workers compensation for FDC
educators as required by the ACT Government, and the additional cost associated with the collection of

gap fees by the service and disbursements to educators.

In addition, individual educators may provide meals and charge for the meals separately.
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